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Clause Number

52.212-4

52.204-4

52.204-13

52.204-18

52.227-14

1852.227-14

1852.227-14

52.227-16

52.232-40

52.242-5

52.242-13

52.242-15

1852.204-76

1852.215-84

1852.223-75

1852.223-75

1852.225-70

1852.237-72

1852.237-73

52.212-5

52.203-19

52.204-23

52.204-25

Month

Jan

May

Oct

Aug

May

Apr

Dec

Jun

Dec

Jan

Jul

Aug

Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb

Jun

Jun

Jul

Jan

Jul

Aug

Year

2017

2011

2018

2020

2014

2015

2007

1987

2013

2017

1995

1989

2011

2002

2006

2000

2005

2005

2020

2017

2018

2019

Title

Contract Terms And Conditions - Commercial Items.

Printed or Copied Double-Sided On Postconsumer Fiber Content Paper.

System for Award Management Maintenance

Commercial and Government Entity Code Maintenance

Rights in Data - General

Rights In Data-General

Rights In Data-General - Alternate 11

Additional Data Requirements

Providing Accelerated Payments to Small Business Subcontractors

Payments to Small Business Subcontractors

Bankruptcy

Stop-Work Order

Security Requirements for Unclassified Information Technology Resources

Ombudsman

Major Breach of Safety Or Security.

Major Breach of Safety Or Security - Alternate |

Export Licenses

Access to Sensitive Information

Release of Sensitive Information

Contract Terms And Conditions Required To Implement Statutes Or Executive Orders -
Commercial Items. [DEVIATION 20-03])

Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality Agreements or Statements

Prohibition on Contracting for Hardware, Software, and Services Developed or Provided by
Kaspersky Lab and Other Covered Entities

Prohibition on Contracting for Certain Telecommunications and Video Surveillance Services
or Equipment.



52.209-10 Nov 2015 Prohibition on Contracting with Inverted Domestic Corporations

52.233-3 AUG 1996 Protest After Award

52.233-4 OCT 2004 Applicable Law for Breach of Contract Claim

52.203-6 Jun 2020 Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government

52.203-6 Oct 1995 Restrictions on Subcontractor Sales to the Government - Alternate |
52.204-10 Jun 2020 Reporting Executive compensation and First-Tier Subcontract Awards
52.204-14 Oct 2016 Service Contract Reporting Requirements

Protecting the Government's Interest When Subcontracting with Contractors Debarred,

52.209-6 Jun 2020 Suspended, or Proposed for Debarment

52.209-9 Oct 2018 Updates of Publicly Available Information Regarding Responsibility Matters
52.219-9 Jun 2020 Small Business Subcontracting Plan

52.219-28 Mar 2020 Post Award Small Business Program Rerepresentation

52.222-3 Jun 2003 Convict Labor

52 22919 Jan 2020 i::lilzdes;_.abor-Cooperation with Authorities and Remedies - [DEVIATION 20-02]) (E.O.
52.222-21 Apr 2015 Prohibition of Segregated Facilities

52.222-26 Sep 2016 Equal Opportunity

52.222-35 Jun 2020 Equal Opportunity for Veterans

52.222-36 Jun 2020 Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities (29 U.S.C. 793).

52.222-37 Jun 2020 Employment Reports on Veterans

52.222-40 Dec 2010 Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act
52.222-50 Jan 2019 Combating Trafficking in Persons

52.222-54 Oct 2015 Employment Eligibility Verification

52.223-18 Jun 2020 Encouraging Contractor Policies to Ban Text Messaging while Driving
52.232-33 Jul 2013 Payment by Electronic Funds Transfer- System for Award Management
52.203-13 Jun 2020 Contractor Code of Business Ethics and Conduct

52.203-19 Jan 2017 Prohibition on Requiring Certain Internal Confidentiality Agreements or Statements



52.204-23

52.204-25

52.219-8

52.222-21

52.222-26

52.222-35

52.222-36

52.222-37

52.222-40

52.222-41

52.222-50

52.222-50 Alt |

52.222-51

52.222-53

52.222-54

52.222-55

52.222-62

52.224-3

52.224-3 Alt |

52.225-26

52.226-6

52.247-64

1852.215-84

52.252-2

Jul

Aug

Oct

Apr

Sep

Jun

Jun

Jun

Dec

Aug

Jan

Mar

May

May

Oct

Dec

Jan

Jan

Jan

Oct

Jun

Feb

NOV

FEB

2018

2019

2018

2015

2015

2020

2020

2020

2010

2018

2019

2015

2014

2014

2015

2015

2017

2017

2017

2016

2020

2006

2011

1998

Prohibition on Contracting for Hardware, Software, and Services Developed or Provided by
Kaspersky Lab and Other Covered Entities

Prohibition on Contracting for Certain Telecommunications and Video Surveillance Services
or Equipment

Utilization of Small Business Concerns

Prohibition of Segregated Facilities

Equal Opportunity

Equal Opportunity for Veterans

Equal Opportunity for Workers with Disabilities

Employment Reports on Veterans

Notification of Employee Rights Under the National Labor Relations Act

Service Contract Labor Standards

Combating Trafficking in Persons

Combating Trafficking in Persons - Alternate |

Exemption from Application of the Service Contract Labor Standards to Contracts for
Maintenance, Calibration, or Repair of Certain Equipment-Requirements

Exemption from Application of the Service Contract Labor Standards to Contracts for Certain
Services-Requirements

Employment Eligibility Verification

Minimum Wages Under Executive Order 13658

Paid Sick Leave Under Executive Order 13706

Privacy Training

Privacy Training - Alternate |

Contractors Performing Private Security Functions Outside the United States

Promoting Excess Food Donation to Nonprofit Organizations

Preference for Privately Owned U.S.-Flag Commercial Vessels

OMBUDSMAN

CLAUSES INCORPORATED BY REFERENCE



